
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/17/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:57:09 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/10/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/16/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0215,AVN2500000006,1 CPO,0215,AVN2500000001,1 AVIATION DIVISION Refurbishing of Bell 206L4,N5WV, S/N
52279 Helicopter

SUMMIT HELICOPTERS INC 09/26/2024 10/11/2024 165,697.94

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000025,2 CPO,0310,DNR2500000007,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES West Fork (Middle Run) New Public
Access Site & Boat Dock

WOLFES EXCAVATING LLC 07/18/2024 10/10/2024 191,708.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2500000001,3 CPO,0310,DNR2500000009,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Grafton New Public Access Site & Boat
Dock

WOLFES EXCAVATING LLC 08/22/2024 10/10/2024 398,700.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000048,1 CMA,0313,DEP2500000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Wilderness First Aid Training Medserv  Healthcare Solutions LLC 07/03/2024 10/10/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2500000002,3 CPO,0403,DBS2500000006,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Internal Camera and Sensors ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 09/24/2024 10/10/2024 173,775.83

CRFQ,0403,DBS2500000003,2 CPO,0403,DBS2500000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Security Systems Upgrades ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 09/17/2024 10/10/2024 101,179.12

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000003,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Fuelmaster OEM Parts and
Components - 7024C018

SYN TECH SYSTEMS INC 08/14/2024 10/15/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000007,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Hydraulic Component Repair J&S HYDRAULICS INC 08/20/2024 10/15/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

